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Table 1

Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? - Summary table -

Base : All
Monitoring, Being a first point
reviewing and of contact for
adjusting common clinical
medicines for long| conditions, such | Referring people | Providing advice
term conditions, | as headache, hay | to other health and services to
Advising on Prescribing such as high blood| fever or athlete's |services, such asa| help preventill
medicines medicines pressure foot GP health
Unweighted Total 1107 1107 1107 1107 1107 1107
Weighted Total 1107 1107 1107 1107 1107 1107
Very important 854 718 679 742 890 836
77% 65% 61% 67% 80% 76%
Fairly important 194 250 218 248 166 211
18% 23% 20% 22% 15% 19%
Not very important 15 65 91 72 20 28
1% 6% 8% 6% 2% 3%
Not at all important 23 50 82 26 18 19
2% 5% 7% 2% 2% 2%
Don't know 21 24 36 19 13 13
2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 1%
Combinations - Summary net
Important
1048 968 897 991 1056 1048
95% 87% 81% 89% 95% 95%
Not important 38 115 173 98 38 47
3% 10% 16% 9% 3% 4%

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
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Table 2
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Advising on medicines
Base: All
Total [ Gender Age Social class Work status Work Sector Qualificati UnW Total

65 or more Working full time | Working part time Not working Private Public No quals Other quals Degree or higher Total
Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

Very important

Not very important

Don't know

Combinations - Summary net
Important

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 3
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Advising on medicines
Base : All
Total | Scottish Parliament Region Tenure Country of birth UnW Total
Highlands and Mid Scotland and North East
Central Glasgow Islands Lothian Fife Scotland South Scotland West Scotland Owner occupier Renter Scotland Elsewhere Total
Unweighted Total
Weighted Total
Very important 854 104 106 68 127 110 122 111 105 545 264 682 170 856
77% 79% 73% 73% 78% 81% 78% 80% 74% 77% 77% 79% 71% 77%

Not very important 15 2 2 2

Don't know 21 2 2 3
2% 2% 1% 3%
Combinations - Summary net
Important
1048 127 140 85
95% 96% 97% 92%

3 2
2% 2%
153 128
94% 94%

1% 2% 1% 1%

3 2 3 10
2% 1% 2% 1%
149 134 131 670
96% 96% 92% 95%

321
94%

14 6

2% 2%
821 221
95% 92%

18
2%

19
2%

1049
95%

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.



Return to Index
Royal Pharmaceutical Society - Scotland

Ipsos

1Dec 2021
Table 4
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Prescribing medicines
Base : All
Total [ Gender Age Social class Work status Work Sector Qualificati UnW Total

65 or more Working full time | Working part time Not working Private Public No quals Other quals Degree or higher Total
Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

Very important

Not very important

Don't know

Combinations - Summary net
Important

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (IN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 5
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Prescribing medicines
Base : All
Total | Scottish Parliament Region Tenure Country of birth UnW Total
Highlands and Mid Scotland and North East
Central Glasgow Islands Lothian Fife Scotland South Scotland West Scotland Owner occupier Renter Scotland Elsewhere Total
Unweighted Total
Weighted Total
Very important 718 102 87 59 113 87 95 85 89 446 235 570 147 711
65% 77% 60% 64% 69% 64% 61% 61% 63% 63% 69% 66% 61% 64%

Not very important 65 6 11 6 8 8

Don't know 24 1 3 1 6 2
2% 1% 2% 1% 4% 1%

Combinations - Summary net

Important
968 124 127 83 139 120
87% 93% 88% 89% 85% 88%

8%

1%

134
86%

125
89%

116
81%

612
87%

18
5%

2%

302
88%

761
88%

16
7%

3%

202
84%

67
6%

29
3%

962
87%

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 6
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these and for long term conditions, such as high blood pressure
Total [ Gender Age Social class Work status Work Sector Q UnW Total

Unweighted Total
Weighted Total
Very important

Not very important

Don't know

Combinations - Summary net
Important

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.

65 or more

Working full time | Working part time

Not working

Private

Public

No quals

Other quals

Degree or higher

Total
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Table 7
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Monitoring, reviewing and adjusting medicines for long term conditions, such as high blood pressure
Base : All
Total | Scottish Parliament Region Tenure Country of birth UnW Total
Highlands and Mid Scotland and North East
Central Glasgow Islands Lothian Fife Scotland South Scotland West Scotland Owner occupier Renter Scotland Elsewhere Total
Unweighted Total
Weighted Total
Very important 679 81 89 56 108 79 95 79 93 413 233 536 142 672
61% 61% 62% 61% 66% 58% 61% 57% 65% 59% 68% 62% 59% 61%

Not very important 91 12 10 9 12 18
8% 9% 7% 9% 7% 13%

Don't know 36 6 4 3 5 3
3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 2%

Combinations - Summary net

Important
897 107 120 73 138 106
81% 81% 83% 79% 85% 78%

6%

3%

131
84%

7%

4%

112
80%

112
78%

567
81%

21
6%

11
3%

285
83%

706
82%

189
79%

895
81%

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 8
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Being a first point of contact for clinical iti such as headache, hay fever or athlete's foot
Base : All
Total [ Gender Age Social class Work status Work Sector Qualificati UnW Total

65 or more Working full time | Working part time Not working Private Public No quals Other quals Degree or higher Total
Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

Very important

Not very important

Don't know

Combinations - Summary net
Important

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (IN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 9
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Being a first point of contact for common clinical conditions, such as headache, hay fever or athlete's foot
Base : All
Total | Scottish Parliament Region Tenure Country of birth UnW Total
Highlands and Mid Scotland and North East
Central Glasgow Islands Lothian Fife Scotland South Scotland West Scotland Owner occupier Renter Scotland Elsewhere Total
Unweighted Total
Weighted Total
Very important 742 87 88 63 122 86 110 92 94 494 216 577 160 756
67% 65% 61% 68% 75% 63% 70% 66% 66% 70% 63% 67% 67% 68%

Not very important 72 9 16 6 2 13

Don't know 19 - 3 - 2 3
2% - 2% - 1% 2%

Combinations - Summary net

Important
991 121 125 84 156 115
89% 91% 87% 91% 96% 85%

144
92%

125
89%

120
84%

638
91%

29
9%

1%

300
87%

778
90%

17
7%

3%

208
87%

65
6%

16
1%

1000
90%

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 10
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Referring people to other health services, such as a GP
Base : All
Total [ Gender Age Social class Work status Work Sector Qualificati UnW Total

65 or more Working full time | Working part time Not working Private Public No quals Other quals Degree or higher Total
Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

Very important

Not very important

Don't know

Combinations - Summary net
Important

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 11
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Referring people to other health services, such as a GP
Base : All
Total | Scottish Parliament Region Tenure Country of birth UnW Total
Highlands and Mid Scotland and North East
Central Glasgow Islands Lothian Fife Scotland South Scotland West Scotland Owner occupier Renter Scotland Elsewhere Total
Unweighted Total
Weighted Total
Very important 890 117 110 72 133 110 122 118 109 560 286 696 190 874
80% 88% 76% 78% 82% 80% 78% 84% 77% 80% 84% 81% 79% 79%

Not very important 20 2 2 1 2 4 1 3 5 10

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.

Don't know 13 2 2 1 1 1 2 - 4 8
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 3% 1%
Combinations - Summary net
Important
1056 128 139 90 158 128 148 135 131 673
95% 97% 96% 97% 97% 94% 95% 97% 92% 96%

327
95%

10 2

1% 1%
827 223
96% 93%

23
2%

13
1%

1056
95%
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Table 12
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Providing advice and services to help prevent ill health
Base : All
Total [ Gender Age Social class Work status Work Sector Qualificati UnW Total

65 or more Working full time | Working part time Not working Private Public No quals Other quals Degree or higher Total
Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

Very important

Not very important

Don't know

Combinations - Summary net
Important

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.
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Table 13
Royal Pharmaceutical Society 1. In your view, how important is it, if at all, that pharmacists provide each of these services? Providing advice and services to help prevent ill health
Base : All
Total | Scottish Parliament Region Tenure Country of birth UnW Total
Highlands and Mid Scotland and North East
Central Glasgow Islands Lothian Fife Scotland South Scotland West Scotland Owner occupier Renter Scotland Elsewhere Total
Unweighted Total
Weighted Total
Very important 836 104 112 73 125 95 109 104 113 526 263 652 180 828
76% 79% 78% 79% 77% 70% 70% 75% 80% 75% 77% 76% 75% 75%

Not very important 28 4 2 3 3 6

Don't know 13 1 2 * 2 1
1% 1% 1% * 1% 1%
Combinations - Summary net
Important
1048 127 138 87 157 125
95% 95% 95% 94% 96% 92%

Respondent type : General Public - age 16+ living in Scotland
Fieldwork Dates : Monday 22nd to Monday 29th November 2021
Source : Ipsos MORI Scotland (JN: 21-065412)
SPOM_2021_RPS_client1.

149
95%

136
97%

131
92%

674
96%

12
3%

1%

318
93%

819
95%

10
4%

2%

222
93%

1%

1047
95%






